
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, April 12, 2024 - Sunday, April 21, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:16 PM on April 12 

Parashat Tazria 5784 

Torah Portion: Leviticus 12:1-13:59 

Haftarah: II Kings 4:42-5:19 
 

Friday, April 12, 2024 at 6:15 PM 

Combined Congregation Shaaray Tefila & Temple Beth El Family Service at Temple Beth El followed by a 

dairy potluck dinner 
 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Shmuel & Patti Stern in special honor to ALL who helped in any way for their wedding: 

Family, Friends, Sisterhood, Synagogue & Temple members & friends, Katie, Kristi, Hollie & Gabe and others 

from the community 
 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 at 9:15 AM 

 
Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School 
 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 at 1:00 PM 

Funeral Service for Hilda Schwartz at Regan Denny Stafford Funeral Home. Burial will follow at Congregation 

Shaaray Tefila Cemetery. Mourners’ meal to follow at Congregation Shaaray Tefila.  

Due to the construction next to the synagogue, we will have one way only traffic entering on Bay Street. 

Cars should park straight along the fence all the way to Wait Street. Cars leaving the lot should exit onto 

Wait St. 
 

Friday, April 19, 2024 at 6:30 PM 

Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Naftali Hirsch 

Oneg sponsorship available 
 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service with Naftali Hirsch 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

Congregation Shaaray Tefila and Sisterhood extend deepest sympathy to Hilda’s family, her children, Roslyn 

Winston, Diane Gellman (David), Jeffrey Schwartz (Patti), Scott Schwartz (Michele) and Paula (Betty) Segal, 

grandchildren & great-grandchildren. 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

April 7 – April 13 (Adar II 28 – Nisan 5) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Boris Benjamin (Ben) Yanklowitz Sunday 04/07/2024 Adar II 28, 5784 

Ida Bronne Tuesday 04/09/2024 Nisan 1, 5784 

Raymond Kantrowitz Wednesday 04/10/2024 Nisan 2, 5784 

Irving Rapaport Wednesday 04/10/2024 Nisan 2, 5784 

Joseph (Joe) Yanklowitz Wednesday 04/10/2024 Nisan 2, 5784 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.12.1-13.59?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/II_Kings.4.42-5.19?lang=bi


Murry Silverman Thursday 04/11/2024 Nisan 3, 5784 

Rose Goldman Aronson Saturday 04/13/2024 Nisan 5, 5784 

Hyman Berkowitz Saturday 04/13/2024 Nisan 5, 5784 

Goldie Brown Saturday 04/13/2024 Nisan 5, 5784 

Ethel Garlen Saturday 04/13/2024 Nisan 5, 5784 

Herbert Silverman Saturday 04/13/2024 Nisan 5, 5784 
 

April 14 – April 20 (Nisan 6 – Nisan 12) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

David Podell Sunday 04/14/2024 Nisan 6, 5784 

Dora Goldstein Sheerer Sunday 04/14/2024 Nisan 6, 5784 

Abraham Joseph Zweibelson Sunday 04/14/2024 Nisan 6, 5784 

Ruth Boorstein Monday 04/15/2024 Nisan 7, 5784 

Harold Green Monday 04/15/2024 Nisan 7, 5784 

Louis Housman Monday 04/15/2024 Nisan 7, 5784 

Lillian Yurdin Monday 04/15/2024 Nisan 7, 5784 

Leah Weisman Kroch Tuesday 04/16/2024 Nisan 8, 5784 

Harry Kramer Wednesday 04/17/2024 Nisan 9, 5784 

Yetta Cohen Thursday 04/18/2024 Nisan 10, 5784 

Meyer Dubner Thursday 04/18/2024 Nisan 10, 5784 

Leonard Gould Thursday 04/18/2024 Nisan 10, 5784 

Rose Radin Thursday 04/18/2024 Nisan 10, 5784 

Samuel Rodman Friday 04/19/2024 Nisan 11, 5784 

Charles Housman Saturday 04/20/2024 Nisan 12, 5784 

Terrance Sproul Saturday 04/20/2024 Nisan 12, 5784 
 

 


